
Show #52125: IRCHA Classic Derby, Horse Show & Spec. (5/21/2025-5/25/2025)
20. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 27

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 147.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

2 Royalty In Disguise Matt Frederick 146.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

3T Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 145.50 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns

3T Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 145.50 Ellie Willoughby

3T Shining Kitty Clay J. Roeser 145.50 Robert L. Lawson

6T Brother Shes Tuff Cody Hanson 145.00 Cody Hanson

6T Willing And Able Dan Roeser 145.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

8T Ba Da Boon Dylan Sponseller 144.50 Dylan Sponseller

8T Scootin Overboard Jim W. Spence 144.50 Jim W. Spence

10T SJR Reyson Mack Dodsworth 144.00 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

10T Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 144.00 Bieroth Ranch

12T Haggerd Clay J. Roeser 143.50 Morton Horses LLC

12T High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 143.50 Scott Whinfrey

14T RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 143.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

14T Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 143.00 Bieroth Ranch

16T Dun It Whizkey Style R. Scott Seeklander 142.50 R. Scott Seeklander

16T Hes Black N Shiney Callee R. Miller 142.50 Callee R. Miller

18T The Devil In I Rebecca A. Hurst 142.00 Rebecca A. Hurst

18T Hey Hickory Nic Michael N. Vipham 142.00 Marlene J. Iacometti

20 SW Spartacus Chad T. Blaisdell 141.50 Jason & DeJanet Williams

21T CR Luci Del Rey Chad T. Blaisdell 138.00 Fred Brooks

21T Liberty Rising Clay J. Roeser 138.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

21T Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 138.00 Debra Woolley Lee

24 Dun In Hollywood Flint D. Lee 136.00 Janet Kubichek

25 THR Spark This Kitty Jake A. Telford 133.50 Brandon Meyer

26 CP Olenas Diamond Michael N. Vipham 132.00 Alexandra Hunt

NP Cats Little Bet Flint D. Lee 0.00 Flint D. Lee

21. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 22
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Royalty In Disguise Matt Frederick 146.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

2T Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 145.50 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns

2T Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 145.50 Ellie Willoughby

4T Brother Shes Tuff Cody Hanson 145.00 Cody Hanson

4T Willing And Able Dan Roeser 145.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

6T Ba Da Boon Dylan Sponseller 144.50 Dylan Sponseller

6T Scootin Overboard Jim W. Spence 144.50 Jim W. Spence

8T SJR Reyson Mack Dodsworth 144.00 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

8T Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 144.00 Bieroth Ranch

10 High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 143.50 Scott Whinfrey

11T RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 143.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

11T Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 143.00 Bieroth Ranch

13T Dun It Whizkey Style R. Scott Seeklander 142.50 R. Scott Seeklander

13T Hes Black N Shiney Callee R. Miller 142.50 Callee R. Miller

15T The Devil In I Rebecca A. Hurst 142.00 Rebecca A. Hurst
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15T Hey Hickory Nic Michael N. Vipham 142.00 Marlene J. Iacometti

17 SW Spartacus Chad T. Blaisdell 141.50 Jason & DeJanet Williams

18T CR Luci Del Rey Chad T. Blaisdell 138.00 Fred Brooks

18T Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 138.00 Debra Woolley Lee

20 Dun In Hollywood Flint D. Lee 136.00 Janet Kubichek

21 CP Olenas Diamond Michael N. Vipham 132.00 Alexandra Hunt

NP Cats Little Bet Flint D. Lee 0.00 Flint D. Lee

22. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 14
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 145.50 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns

2T SJR Reyson Mack Dodsworth 144.00 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

2T Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 144.00 Bieroth Ranch

4 High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 143.50 Scott Whinfrey

5T RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 143.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

5T Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 143.00 Bieroth Ranch

7T Dun It Whizkey Style R. Scott Seeklander 142.50 R. Scott Seeklander

7T Hes Black N Shiney Callee R. Miller 142.50 Callee R. Miller

9T The Devil In I Rebecca A. Hurst 142.00 Rebecca A. Hurst

9T Hey Hickory Nic Michael N. Vipham 142.00 Marlene J. Iacometti

11 SW Spartacus Chad T. Blaisdell 141.50 Jason & DeJanet Williams

12T CR Luci Del Rey Chad T. Blaisdell 138.00 Fred Brooks

12T Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 138.00 Debra Woolley Lee

14 CP Olenas Diamond Michael N. Vipham 132.00 Alexandra Hunt

23. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 145.50 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns

2 High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 143.50 Scott Whinfrey

3 Travalin Royal Boots Tate Carnahan 142.00 Jymme Lee Martin

4 This Cats A Smarty Remington R Clark 140.50 Remington I Renee Clark

5 Very Smooth Feather Taylor Adams 140.00 Dianne Deal

6T R Shiney Jewel Tate Carnahan 139.50 Jess H Or Vicki A Reid

6T DJ Catty Freckles Ryan Michael Corbett 139.50 Ryan Michael Corbett

8 Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 138.00 Debra Woolley Lee

9T Seven S Tagastar Kimmy Ferrante 136.00 ST Ranch

9T Smooth Catsaroo Ryan Michael Corbett 136.00 Jamie Bell

11 DE Twisted Cat Tax Rio Painter 125.00 Powder River Ranch

24. NRCHA ONH: Open Novice Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Haggerd Clay J. Roeser 143.50 Morton Horses LLC

2 Liberty Rising Clay J. Roeser 138.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

3 THR Spark This Kitty Jake A. Telford 133.50 Brandon Meyer


